Irrigation | Irrigation
Filtmaster | Filtmaster
Relays and electric valves | Relais et électrovannes
Sprinkler heads and accessories | Émetteurs et accessoires
Irrigation
 IRRIGATION
176
+i Page 179X-295

MANUAL BACKWASH FILTRATION STATIONS / STATIONS DE FILTRATION AVEC CONTRELAVAGE MANUEL
CLEANING / NETTOYAGE FILTRATION /  FILTRAGE
How to order a FILTMASTER filtration station.
According to the characteristics in your installation, it will be necessary
to correctly dimension the unit as per flow rate, working pressure, quality
of the water  and voltage.
Next to these lines we offer you a quick guide to help you choose the
right reference number according to the various options available on
filtration batteries.
Please contact with our filtration techical department for any advice
needed on dimensioning and selection of a filtration unit.
Sélection des stations de filtration.
En fonction des caractéristiques de l´installation il faudra dimensionner
la batterie correctement : débit, pression de travail, qualité de l´eau  et
voltage.
Ci-dessous nous proposons un guide rapide pour choisir le produit en
fonction des différentes options que proposent les batteries de filtration.
Veuillez contacter notre département technique de filtration pour tout
conseil concernant le dimensionnement et sélection d´un équipement de
filtration.
Controller
Programmateur
Drainage manifold
Collecteur drainage
9VDC solenoid
Solenoide 9VDC
24VAC solenoid
Solenoide 24VAC
Basic filtration station
Batterie
P00 = no controller / sans Prog. 3 = Yes / Oui; 0 = No / Non 2 = Yes / Oui; 0 = No / Non 1 = Yes / Oui; 0 = No / Non
P00 3 0 1 98888
P24 3 0 1 98888
P09 3 2 0 98888
BAP60 3 0 1 98888
BAP00 3 0 1 98888
* BAP60 = 110V/60Hz controller. / programmateur 110V/60Hz.
3.330,89
4.037,49